➢ Address proof of Parents (Father & Mother) 

Mode of payment  

➢ Cash / Online Transfer    

➢ Yono Pay / Net banking / UPI / Google Pay / Phone Pay / NEFT 

➢ In favour of : PRINCIPAL, CREANE SCHOOL 

➢ SBI Current A/C No.: 36993135566 

➢ IFSC Code : SBIN0003455 

➢ Total Amount : 37350.00   
 (Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty rupees 

only) 

Application 

Number 
Class Student Name Sex Father's Name 

Admission 

Date 
Time 

5232 V ABHINAV RANJAN M AVINASH RANJAN 28-02-2026 10:00 AM 

5233 V VIRAT GUPTA M 
VINAY KUMAR 
GUPTA 

28-02-2026 10:00 AM 

5236 V ANSHU GUPTA M PREMCHAND SAW 28-02-2026 10:00 AM